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State of Alaska
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION
Statement of Votes Cast
August 20, 2024
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Precinct Registered Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
State
State of Alaska
14-350 North Midtown No. 1 1,185 105 8.86%
14-355 North Midtown No. 2 1,365 129 9.45%
14-360 North Midtown No. 3 1,085 103 9.49%
14-365 North Midtown No. 4 3,087 102 3.30%
14-370 North Midtown No. 5 3,103 246 7.93%
14-375 North Midtown No. 6 2,186 191 8.74%
14-380 North Midtown No. 7 2,788 462 16.57%
District 14 - Absentee 0 132 N/A
District 14 - Early Voting 0 667 N/A
District 14 - Question 0 0 N/A
State of Alaska - Total 14,799 2,137 14.44%

State - Total 14,799 2,137 14.44%
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U.S. Representative (Vote for 1)

Precinct
State
State of Alaska

14-350 North Midtown No.
14-355 North Midtown No.
14-360 North Midtown No.
14-365 North Midtown No.
14-370 North Midtown No.
14-375 North Midtown No.
14-380 North Midtown No.

District 14 - Absentee
District 14 - Early Voting
District 14 - Question

_

N o ot bW

State of Alaska - Total

State - Total

Times Cast

129
103
102
246
191
462
132
667

2,137
2,137

Registered
Voters

1,185
1,365
1,085
3,087
3,103
2,186
2,788
0

0

0
14,799
14,799

Precinct
State
State of Alaska

14-350 North Midtown No.
14-355 North Midtown No.
14-360 North Midtown No.
14-365 North Midtown No.
14-370 North Midtown No.
14-375 North Midtown No.
14-380 North Midtown No.

District 14 - Absentee
District 14 - Early Voting
District 14 - Question

_

N o ot N

State of Alaska - Total

State - Total

Ambrose, David R.

o o o ©o o o o
(NON)

NN O

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.41%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.15%

0.09%
0.09%

Begich, Nick

(REP)

18
25
17
13
44
36
81

100

340
340

17.31%
19.38%
16.50%
12.75%
17.89%
18.85%
17.53%

4.58%
14.99%

15.93%
15.93%
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State
State of Alaska
14-350 North Midtown No. 1 0 0.00% 18 17.31% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.96% 0 0.00%
14-355 North Midtown No. 2 0 0.00% 24 18.60% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.78% 1 0.78% 2 1.55%
14-360 North Midtown No. 3 0 0.00% 22 21.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
14-365 North Midtown No. 4 0 0.00% 19 18.63% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.98% 0 0.00%
14-370 North Midtown No. 5 0 0.00% 48  19.51% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.41% 0 0.00%
14-375 North Midtown No. 6 0 0.00% 41 2147% 1 0.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
14-380 North Midtown No. 7 0 0.00% 45 9.74% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.43% 2 0.43% 0 0.00%
District 14 - Absentee 0 0.00% 5 3.82% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
District 14 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 88 13.19% 1 0.15% 1 0.15% 0 0.00% 1 0.15% 2 0.30%
District 14 - Question 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State of Alaska - Total 0 0.00% 310 14.52% 2 0.09% 1 0.05% 3 0.14% 7 0.33% 4 0.19%
State - Total 0 0.00% 310 14.52% 2 0.09% 1 0.05% 3 0.14% 7 0.33% 4 0.19%
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Precinct
State
State of Alaska

14-350 North Midtown No.
14-355 North Midtown No.
14-360 North Midtown No.
14-365 North Midtown No.
14-370 North Midtown No.
14-375 North Midtown No.
14-380 North Midtown No.
District 14 - Absentee

_

N o ot bW

District 14 - Early Voting
District 14 - Question
State of Alaska - Total
State - Total

Mayers, Richard

"Von"

O O O O O O O o o o o o

(UND)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

Peltola, Mary S.

(DEM)

67
76
63
69
149
113
332
120
473

1,462
1,462

64.42%
58.91%
61.17%
67.65%
60.57%
59.16%
71.86%
91.60%
70.91%

68.48%
68.48%

Salisbury, Matthew

A A O O O O O W O

(REP)

0.00%
0.00%
0.97%
0.00%
1.22%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.19%
0.19%

Total Votes

129
103
102
246
191
462
131
667

2,135
2,135
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House District 14 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
State
State of Alaska

14-350 North Midtown No.
14-355 North Midtown No.
14-360 North Midtown No.
14-365 North Midtown No.
14-370 North Midtown No.
14-375 North Midtown No.
14-380 North Midtown No.

District 14 - Absentee
District 14 - Early Voting
District 14 - Question

_

N o ot bW

State of Alaska - Total

State - Total

Times Cast

129
103
102
246
191
462
132
667

2,137
2,137

Registered
Voters

1,185
1,365
1,085
3,087
3,103
2,186
2,788
0

0

0
14,799
14,799

Precinct
State
State of Alaska

14-350 North Midtown No.
14-355 North Midtown No.
14-360 North Midtown No.
14-365 North Midtown No.
14-370 North Midtown No.
14-375 North Midtown No.
14-380 North Midtown No.

District 14 - Absentee
District 14 - Early Voting
District 14 - Question

_

N o ot N

State of Alaska - Total

State - Total

Kamdem, Harry

Winner
(DEM)

15
23
13
25
41
38
44
16
100

315
315

15.96%
19.49%
14.77%
26.60%
18.47%
23.17%
10.38%
13.01%
16.39%

16.26%
16.26%

Galvin, Alyse S.

(NON)

79
95
75
69
181
126
380
107
510

1,622
1,622

84.04%
80.51%
85.23%
73.40%
81.53%
76.83%
89.62%
86.99%
83.61%

83.74%
83.74%
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Total Votes

118
88
94

222

164

424

123

610

1,937
1,937



