State of Alaska 2024 PRIMARY ELECTION Statement of Votes Cast August 20, 2024 UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
State			
State of Alaska			
14-350 North Midtown No. 1	1,185	105	8.86%
14-355 North Midtown No. 2	1,365	129	9.45%
14-360 North Midtown No. 3	1,085	103	9.49%
14-365 North Midtown No. 4	3,087	102	3.30%
14-370 North Midtown No. 5	3,103	246	7.93%
14-375 North Midtown No. 6	2,186	191	8.74%
14-380 North Midtown No. 7	2,788	462	16.57%
District 14 - Absentee	0	132	N/A
District 14 - Early Voting	0	667	N/A
District 14 - Question	0	0	N/A
State of Alaska - Total	14,799	2,137	14.44%
State - Total	14,799	2,137	14.44%

U.S. Representative (Vote for 1)

Precinct State	Times Cast	Registered Voters
State of Alaska		
14-350 North Midtown No. 1	105	1,185
14-355 North Midtown No. 2	129	1,365
14-360 North Midtown No. 3	103	1,085
14-365 North Midtown No. 4	102	3,087
14-370 North Midtown No. 5	246	3,103
14-375 North Midtown No. 6	191	2,186
14-380 North Midtown No. 7	462	2,788
District 14 - Absentee	132	0
District 14 - Early Voting	667	0
District 14 - Question	0	0
State of Alaska - Total	2,137	14,799
State - Total	2,137	14,799

Precinct	Ambrose, David R. II (NON)		Begich, Nick (REP)	
State				
State of Alaska				
14-350 North Midtown No. 1	0	0.00%	18	17.31%
14-355 North Midtown No. 2	0	0.00%	25	19.38%
14-360 North Midtown No. 3	0	0.00%	17	16.50%
14-365 North Midtown No. 4	0	0.00%	13	12.75%
14-370 North Midtown No. 5	1	0.41%	44	17.89%
14-375 North Midtown No. 6	0	0.00%	36	18.85%
14-380 North Midtown No. 7	0	0.00%	81	17.53%
District 14 - Absentee	0	0.00%	6	4.58%
District 14 - Early Voting	1	0.15%	100	14.99%
District 14 - Question	0		0	
State of Alaska - Total	2	0.09%	340	15.93%
State - Total	2	0.09%	340	15.93%

Precinct	Claesson, Samuel (NON)		Dahlstrom, Nancy (REP)		Dutchess, Lady Donna	(NON)	Grayson, Richard (NOL)		Hafner, Eric (DEM)		Heikes, Gerald L. "Jer"	(KEP)	Howe, John Wayne (AIP)	
State														
State of Alaska														
14-350 North Midtown No. 1	0	0.00%	18	17.31%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	0.96%	0	0.00%
14-355 North Midtown No. 2	0	0.00%	24	18.60%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	0.78%	1	0.78%	2	1.55%
14-360 North Midtown No. 3	0	0.00%	22	21.36%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
14-365 North Midtown No. 4	0	0.00%	19	18.63%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	0.98%	0	0.00%
14-370 North Midtown No. 5	0	0.00%	48	19.51%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	0.41%	0	0.00%
14-375 North Midtown No. 6	0	0.00%	41	21.47%	1	0.52%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
14-380 North Midtown No. 7	0	0.00%	45	9.74%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	2	0.43%	2	0.43%	0	0.00%
District 14 - Absentee	0	0.00%	5	3.82%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
District 14 - Early Voting	0	0.00%	88	13.19%	1	0.15%	1	0.15%	0	0.00%	1	0.15%	2	0.30%
District 14 - Question	0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
State of Alaska - Total	0	0.00%	310	14.52%	2	0.09%	1	0.05%	3	0.14%	7	0.33%	4	0.19%
State - Total	0	0.00%	310	14.52%	2	0.09%	1	0.05%	3	0.14%	7	0.33%	4	0.19%

Precinct	Mayers, Richard "Von" (UND)		si e			Salisbury, Matthew H.	Total Votes
State							
State of Alaska							
14-350 North Midtown No. 1	0	0.00%	67	64.42%	0	0.00%	104
14-355 North Midtown No. 2	0	0.00%	76	58.91%	0	0.00%	129
14-360 North Midtown No. 3	0	0.00%	63	61.17%	1	0.97%	103
14-365 North Midtown No. 4	0	0.00%	69	67.65%	0	0.00%	102
14-370 North Midtown No. 5	0	0.00%	149	60.57%	3	1.22%	246
14-375 North Midtown No. 6	0	0.00%	113	59.16%	0	0.00%	191
14-380 North Midtown No. 7	0	0.00%	332	71.86%	0	0.00%	462
District 14 - Absentee	0	0.00%	120	91.60%	0	0.00%	131
District 14 - Early Voting	0	0.00%	473	70.91%	0	0.00%	667
District 14 - Question	0		0		0		0
State of Alaska - Total	0	0.00%	1,462	68.48%	4	0.19%	2,135
State - Total	0	0.00%	1,462	68.48%	4	0.19%	2,135

House District 14 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
State		
State of Alaska		
14-350 North Midtown No. 1	105	1,185
14-355 North Midtown No. 2	129	1,365
14-360 North Midtown No. 3	103	1,085
14-365 North Midtown No. 4	102	3,087
14-370 North Midtown No. 5	246	3,103
14-375 North Midtown No. 6	191	2,186
14-380 North Midtown No. 7	462	2,788
District 14 - Absentee	132	0
District 14 - Early Voting	667	0
District 14 - Question	0	0
State of Alaska - Total	2,137	14,799
State - Total	2,137	14,799

Precinct	Kamdem, Harry Winner (DEM)		Galvin, Alyse S. (NON)	Total Votes	
State					
State of Alaska					
14-350 North Midtown No. 1	15	15.96%	79	84.04%	94
14-355 North Midtown No. 2	23	19.49%	95	80.51%	118
14-360 North Midtown No. 3	13	14.77%	75	85.23%	88
14-365 North Midtown No. 4	25	26.60%	69	73.40%	94
14-370 North Midtown No. 5	41	18.47%	181	81.53%	222
14-375 North Midtown No. 6	38	23.17%	126	76.83%	164
14-380 North Midtown No. 7	44	10.38%	380	89.62%	424
District 14 - Absentee	16	13.01%	107	86.99%	123
District 14 - Early Voting	100	16.39%	510	83.61%	610
District 14 - Question	0		0		0
State of Alaska - Total	315	16.26%	1,622	83.74%	1,937
State - Total	315	16.26%	1,622	83.74%	1,937